


ScoreTrakker XC2.0

Individual Results
Event - Mixed 4000m

Place ID #
1 437
2 849
3 549
4 441

2019 UOFS SLED DOG OPEN
Victoria Park, Saskatoon

2019-09-28

Riversdale Athletics Track Club 22:02.8

Moose Jaw Rotary Track 18:58.3
Jonathan Grilz Aberdeen 20:45.7

Name Team Time Points

Elizabeth Wright Riversdale Athletics Track Club 18:02.4
Alyssa Roney

Sarah Groat



ScoreTrakker XC2.0

Individual Results
Event - Women 8000m

Place ID #
1 875
2 593
3 975
4 594
5 848
6 846
7 982
8 980
9 597

10 978
11 535
12 847
13 905
14 976
15 904
16 844
17 871
18 550
19 983
20 596
21 599
22 977
23 870
24 595
25 903
26 441
27 974
28 589
29 872
30 598
31 874
32 590
33 902
34 688
35 981

Usask Club 37:25
Grace Cook Alberta Pandas 39:09

UofS Huskies 36:46
Nicola Odaisky Manitoba Bisons 36:53

UofS Huskies 36:39
Megan Braun UBCO Heat 36:43 19
Gillian Phillips

Samantha Monette

Lindsay Balezantis

UofS Huskies 36:18 17
Nikki Chamberlain UBCO Heat 36:18 18

Regina Multisport Club 36:01
Hayley Basterash Alberta Pandas 36:14

UofS Huskies 35:56 16
Sarah Millns Manitoba Bisons 35:59
Nataliia Kolesova

Dezaray Wapass

Katie Farmer

Alberta Pandas 35:28 14
Kate Milne UBCO Heat 35:51 15

UofS Huskies 35:12 12
Gabriella Antaya UofS Huskies 35:24 13

Unattached 35:02
Hanneli Ladyman Alberta Pandas 35:12 11
Jaira Crosschild

Paige Hardy

Lacey Dejong

UofR Cougars 34:55
Rachel Garrett UBCO Heat 35:02 10

Alberta Pandas 34:16 9
Amy Klippenstein Manitoba Bisons 34:33

UofR Cougars 34:13
Shayna Giesbrecht Manitoba Bisons 34:14
Bella Gustin

Tianna Dodds

Sarah Novakowski

Alberta Pandas 34:02 8
Avery Pearson Unattached 34:02

Alberta Pandas 33:31 6
Natalia Bidulka UofS Huskies 33:54 7

UofR Cougars 33:08
Kristen Hansen Alberta Pandas 33:27 5
Olivia Cooper

Kaitlin Swartz

Kaila Neigum

2019 UOFS SLED DOG OPEN
Victoria Park, Saskatoon

2019-09-28

UofS Huskies 32:43 4
Kaylee Tymo UofR Cougars 32:58

UofS Huskies 32:10 2
Jasmine Feddema Alberta Pandas 32:33 3

Name Team Time Points

Camille Galloway UBCO Heat 32:05 1
Kaitlyn Harrison

Allison Grajczyk-Jelinski



36 687
37 979
38 689
39 692
40 536 Unattached

Usask Club 42:04
Bonnie Yang Usask Club 46:15

Usask Club 40:04
Fiona Connolly Alberta Pandas 41:53
Lindy Moxham

Lauren Weigel

Ryann Handley



ScoreTrakker XC2.0

Event - Women 8000m
Rank: Total: 1 2 3 4 5 6* 7*

1 31 3 5 6 8 9 11 14
2 38 2 4 7 12 13 16 17
3 63 1 10 15 18 19

2019 UOFS SLED DOG OPEN

UBCO Heat

Victoria Park, Saskatoon
2019-09-28

Team:
Alberta Pandas
UofS Huskies

Rankings



ScoreTrakker XC2.0

Individual Results
Event - Men 8000m

Place ID #
1 966
2 961
3 23
4 967
5 869
6 447
7 958
8 920
9 543

10 972
11 962
12 914
13 449
14 585
15 450
16 448
17 906
18 913
19 956
20 970
21 909
22 445
23 694
24 584
25 964
26 583
27 965
28 867
29 500
30 868
31 918
32 588
33 968
34 865
35 960
36 866
37 959
38 879

2019 UOFS SLED DOG OPEN
Victoria Park, Saskatoon

2019-09-28

Alberta Golden Bears 26:52 3
Mike Mitchell UBCO Heat 26:57 4

Alberta Golden Bears 26:20 2
Daniel Heschuk Bison Athletic Club 26:21

Name Team Time Points

Royden Radowits Alberta Golden Bears 26:18 1
Matthew Hope

Riley Stuermer

Alberta Golden Bears 27:26 8
Tyson Keddie Alberta Golden Bears 27:29 9

Manitoba Bisons 27:12 7
Daniel Block Unattached 27:24

UofR Cougars 27:02 5
Robert Chauvet Alberta Golden Bears 27:03 6
Simon Berube

Cassian Murray-White

Ron MacLean

UofR Cougars 28:06 14
Michael Wood Manitoba Bisons 28:11 15

UofS Huskies 27:42 12
Greg Hetterly UofR Cougars 27:59 13

Manitoba Bisons 27:30 10
Matthew Johnson UofR Cougars 27:37 11
Jon Fernandes

Kaelan Kolb

Deric Kornelson

UofR Cougars 28:21 19
Marc Turmel UofR Track Club 28:22

Alberta Golden Bears 28:14
Calvin Reimer Manitoba Bisons 28:19 18

Manitoba Bisons 28:12 16
Logan Arthur Alberta Golden Bears 28:12 17
Aiden Comeau

Brayden Mytopher

Nickolas Kosmenko

UBCO Heat 28:37 22
Moktar Said Riversdale Athletics Track Club 28:38

UofS Huskies 28:30 21
Austin Moore-Payot Alberta Golden Bears 28:31

UofS Huskies 28:23 20
Matthew MacLellan Alberta Golden Bears 28:23
Anthony Antaya

Turner Woodroff

Dylan Bauman

UBCO Heat 29:06 26
Cameron Fenske Alberta Golden Bears 29:06

UofS Huskies 28:46 25
Curtis Thompson Alberta Golden Bears 29:04

UBCO Heat 28:39 23
Quinn Desrochers Manitoba Bisons 28:43 24
Jared Welsh

Connor Baerg

Owen Harris

UBCO Heat 29:24 28

UBCO Heat 29:18 27
Boyd Erickson Alberta Golden Bears 29:23
Dayton Bath

Alex Santos



39 957
40 444
41 915
42 907
43 864
44 971
45 443
46 31
47 912
48 969
49 908
50 911
51 973
52 921
53 919
54 587
55 532

UofR Cougars 29:25 29
Braedy Farmer Manitoba Bisons 29:38 30

Liam Buchart Alberta Golden Bears 29:25
Jacob Smith

Bison Athletic Club 30:01
Joshua Malenchak Manitoba Bisons 30:05

Alberta Golden Bears 29:58
Joseph Smith UofR Cougars 30:00 32

Manitoba Bisons 29:50
Austin White UBCO Heat 29:51 31
Joel Fenske

Rehno Kipkemboi

Noah Wiens

Manitoba Bisons 31:02
Alexander Brandt-Ganding Manitoba Bisons 31:40

Manitoba Bisons 30:51
Eric Thompson Alberta Golden Bears 30:54

Alberta Golden Bears 30:05
Caleb Schultz Manitoba Bisons 30:17
Dawson Mann

Justin Benjamin

Dane Boczkowski

UofS Huskies 33:22 33
Calvary Dejong Unattached 33:45
Eric Swedlo



ScoreTrakker XC2.0

Event - Men 8000m
Rank: Total: 1 2 3 4 5 6* 7*

1 20 1 2 3 6 8 9 17
2 62 5 11 13 14 19 29 32
3 66 7 10 15 16 18 24 30
4 102 4 22 23 26 27 28 31
5 111 12 20 21 25 33

2019 UOFS SLED DOG OPEN

Manitoba Bisons

Victoria Park, Saskatoon
2019-09-28

Team:
Alberta Golden Bears
UofR Cougars

Rankings

UBCO Heat
UofS Huskies


